Duct Cover Specifications
Part Number Price Description Color Qty Actual Total
Length ft [m]
COV-05G-1 $5.00 Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 1
6.56 [2]
COV-10G-1 $5.00 Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 1
COV-10W-1 $5.00 Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 1
COV-15G-1 $6.50 Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 1
COV-15W-1 $6.50 Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 1
COV-22G-1 $8.25 Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 1
COV-22W-1 $8.25 Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 1
COV-30G-1 $12.00 Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 1
COV-30W-1 $12.00 Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 1
COV-40G-1 $14.50 Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 1
COV-40W-1 $14.50 Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 1
COV-60G-1 $28.00 Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 1
COV-60W-1 $28.00 Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 1
Note: �Standard length of covers is 6.56 feet [2m] to fit T1, T1E, and TSH duct.
Duct Cover
Our standard wire duct products are supplied complete with
covers. These replacement covers are manufactured from the